
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

42 

969 

47 

14 

15 

19 

79 

165 

76 

21 

5 

23 

99 

1 

26 

163 

169 

Name 

Rick Mooney 

Michael Origer 

Tim (Yukon) Cornelius 

Jerry Robinson 

Matthew Jensen 

Ray Mulacek 

Steve Hughes 

Tom Bleecker 

Henry Vicioso 

Evan Pecore 

Travis Pfrang 

John Cloud 

Debbie Cloud 

Matthew Mulacek 

Rick Ortman 

Jerry Groose 

Scott Graham 

Class 

6BP 

6AP 

6TA 

12MP3 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6AS 

6AS 

6AS 

12MP1 

6TA 

6TA 

6TA 

12MP2 

12MP1 

6TA 

Laps 

5 

5 

3 

6 

3 

3 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

2:29.163 

2:29.487 

2:29.979 

2:30.092 

2:30.100 

2:31.114 

2:34.213 

2:34.999 

2:36.197 

2:37.007 

2:37.160 

2:38.431 

2:39.581 

2:40.503 

2:42.468 

2:54.923 

2nd Best 

2:29.734 

2:30.298 

2:34.290 

2:31.756 

2:30.633 

2:44.740 

2:35.226 

2:35.494 

2:38.497 

2:37.615 

2:39.000 

2:38.876 

2:40.610 

2:41.001 

2:43.410 

2:55.681 

Year 

1968 

1969 

1969 

2010 

1969 

1969 

1965 

1965 

1965 

1966 

1969 

1970 

1968 

1967 

1988 

1963 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Firebird 

Engine 

350cid 

355cid 

310cid 

8400cc 

360cid 

427cid 

294cid 

347cid 

302cid 

289cid 

358cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

350cid 

347cid 

306cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#169 no functioning transponder; not timed 

Printed: 1/1/1970 9:12:01 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Practice 

Practice started at 8:50:06 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2019 08:50 AM 


